LAND TRASPORT COMPANY

	
	CODE
	DESCRIPTION
	QTY

	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
	07-80-00000

07-80-00001

07-80-00002

07-80-00003

07-80-00004

07-80-00005

07-80-00006

07-80-00007

07-80-00008

07-80-00009

07-80-00010

07-80-00011

07-80-00012

07-80-00013
	TRUCK WITH SEMI TRAILOR
A.C. GENERATOR 250 K.V.A

WORKSHOP FOR TRUCK  MAINTENANCE

MOBILE  WORKSHOP
PICK UP DOUBLE CAB

MINI BUS 44 OR 18 SITTER

CRANE CAP 50 TONS

TYRES SIZE 1200X20 (18PR –RADIALSTEEL)

WATER  TANKER CAP 20000 LIT.

FUEL TANKER CAP 30000 LIT.

REFREGENATOR TRUCK
FORKKLIFT 5 TON

BREAKDOWN

LORRIES (10-15 TONS)
	500

6

2

2

10

6

2

10000

2

4

10

4

4

500




